
Ladies Race 2023

Ladies Race 1 Max laps 4

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected timeLaps Ave LapsPoints

Jenny Ball Jason Clarke D 18 4853 822 11:00:00 11:35:56 00:35:56 2156 2623 4 2623 1

Micheala Dowley Radial 171874 1150 11:00:00 11:28:14 00:28:14 1694 1473 2 2946 2

Amelie Clarke Christophe ClarkeD 18 6563 822 11:00:00 11:31:05 00:31:05 1865 2269 3 3025 3

Jen Castle John Castle L2000 1114 11:00:00 11:32:42 00:32:42 1962 1761 2 3522 4

Sue Bowness E Bowness Wayfarer 9624 1105 11:00:00 11:47:08 00:47:08 2828 2559 2 5119 5

Sian Fordham David Hitt Wanderer 474 1193 11:00:00 11:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 1 RTD 10

Beth Spencer Radial 159240 1150 11:00:00 11:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 1 RTD 10

Jemma Clarke Radial 188575 1150 11:00:00 11:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 1 RTD 10

Caroline Nickalls John Nickalls Wayfarer 1 1105 11:00:00 11:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 1 RTD 10

No. in race 9

Ladies Race 2 Max laps 4

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected timeLaps Ave LapsPoints

Jenny Ball Jason Clarke D 18 4853 822 11:50:00 12:27:04 00:37:04 2224 2706 4 2706 1

Micheala Dowley Radial 171874 1150 11:50:00 12:21:51 00:31:51 1911 1662 2 3323 2

Beth Spencer Radial 159240 1150 11:50:00 12:23:01 00:33:01 1981 1723 2 3445 3

Jemma Clarke Radial 188575 1150 11:50:00 12:23:46 00:33:46 2026 1762 2 3523 4

Caroline Nickalls John Nickalls Wayfarer 1 1105 11:50:00 12:23:05 00:33:05 1985 1796 2 3593 5

Sue Bowness E Bowness Wayfarer 9624 1105 11:50:00 12:23:34 00:33:34 2014 1823 2 3645 6

Jen Castle John Castle L2000 1114 11:50:00 11:50:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 1 RTD 10

Amelie Clarke Christophe ClarkeD 18 6563 822 11:50:00 11:50:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 DNS 10

Sian Fordham David Hitt Wanderer 474 1193 11:50:00 11:50:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 0 DNS 10

No. in race 9

Ladies Race 3 Max laps 3

Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap Start time Finish time Elapsed time Seconds Corrected timeLaps Ave LapsPoints

Jenny Ball Jason Clarke D 18 4853 822 14:00:00 14:36:25 00:36:25 2185 2658 4 1994 1

Amelie Clarke Christophe ClarkeD 18 6563 822 14:00:00 14:30:23 00:30:23 1823 2218 3 2218 2

Micheala Dowley Radial 171874 1150 14:00:00 14:29:13 00:29:13 1753 1524 2 2287 3

Sue Bowness E Bowness Wayfarer 9624 1105 14:00:00 14:30:00 00:30:00 1800 1629 2 2443 4

Caroline Nickalls John Nickalls Wayfarer 1 1105 14:00:00 14:30:15 00:30:15 1815 1643 2 2464 5

Jemma Clarke Radial 188575 1150 14:00:00 14:34:00 00:34:00 2040 1774 2 2661 6

Beth Spencer Radial 159240 1150 14:00:00 14:34:50 00:34:50 2090 1817 2 2726 7

Jen Castle John Castle L2000 1114 14:00:00 14:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 4 DNS 10

Sian Fordham David Hitt Wanderer 474 1193 14:00:00 14:00:00 00:00:00 0 nyf 2 DNS 10

No. in race 9

Ladies Race Total
Helm Crew Class Sail No. H'Cap R1 R2 R3 Total After Disc Position

Jenny Ball Jason Clarke D 18 4853 822 1 1 1 3 2 1

Micheala Dowley Radial 171874 1150 2 2 3 7 4 2

Amelie Clarke Christophe ClarkeD 18 6563 822 3 10 2 15 5 3

Sue Bowness E Bowness Wayfarer 9624 1105 5 6 4 15 9 4

Caroline Nickalls John Nickalls Wayfarer 1 1105 10 5 5 20 10 5

Jemma Clarke Radial 188575 1150 10 4 6 20 10 6

Beth Spencer Radial 159240 1150 10 3 7 20 10 7

Jen Castle John Castle L2000 1114 4 10 10 24 14 8

Sian Fordham David Hitt Wanderer 474 1193 10 10 10 30 20 9

Race Officer:- John Burgoyne

Date :- 19/08/23


